
1035/APS 

Ser No 

2 

1 

This school is requires to print th following items/forms for the academic session 2026-27 of 
this school. You are requested to quote your rates and forward quotation by hand to representative of 
Any Public School, Bareilly by 2S Feb 2026. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BAREILLY CANTT 

Student Attendance Register 40 pages 
both side 
Classroom daily diary 140 pages both side 
Teacher Diary 220 pages both side 
Mark Register 60 pages both side 
Anecdotal Record register 120 pages both 

side 

QUOTATION:PURCHASE OF PRINTING ITEMS/FORMS 

Nomenclature 

Students File Cover 

School File Cover 

(a) 
(b) 

Envelope (Army Public School Bareilly 

(c) 

Cantt) (1 Pkts= 100 Nos) 

Main Gate Visitor (in/out) register 

DO Pads (100 Pages) 

(d) 

Tel. No. 0581 -2421489 (Civil) 
:0581 - 240-6930(Mil) 

E-Mail : apsbareillycantt@gmail.com 

Diesel Record Register 

A/U 

Nos 

Nos 
Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Pads 

Pcs, 
Nos 

Qty 
reqd 
60 

65 

GTIN No should also be written on the quotation. 

85 

60 

80 

1000 

1000 

10 

5 

Feb 2026 

1000 

While forwarding your quotation, following points to 
be taken care of : 

To be forwarded in original letter head. 

8 

Rate 

Gross Amount Incl GST & Transportaion 

Signed by the dealers with name written clearly/stamp 
affixed 

Amount 

All stationery/printing items will be as per sample available in school office. 

(Dr $ărita Sirohi) 
Prinçipal 
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