



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  
BAREILLY CANTT

Tel. No. : 0581 – 2421489 (Civil)  
: 0581 – 240-6930(Mil)  
E-Mail : apsbareillycantt@gmail.com

1035/APS

24 Feb 2026

**QUOTATION: PURCHASE OF PRINTING ITEMS/FORMS**

1 This school is requires to print th following items/forms for the academic session 2026-27 of this school. You are requested to quote your rates and forward quotation by hand to representative of Army Public School, Bareilly by 28 Feb 2026.

Ser No	Nomenclature	A/U	Qty reqd	Rate	Amount
1	Student Attendance Register 40 pages both side	Nos	60		
2	Classroom daily diary 140 pages both side	Nos	65		
3	Teacher Diary 220 pages both side	Nos	85		
4	Mark Register 60 pages both side	Nos	60		
5	Anecdotal Record register 120 pages both side	Nos	80		
6	Students File Cover	Nos	1000		
7	School File Cover	Nos	1000		
8	Main Gate Visitor (in/out) register	Nos	10		
9	DO Pads (100 Pages)	Pads	5		
10	Envelope (Army Public School Bareilly Cantt) (1 Pkts = 100 Nos)	Pcs,	1000		
11	Diesel Record Register	Nos	8		
<b>Gross Amount Incl GST &amp; Transportaion</b>					

- 2 While forwarding your quotation, following points to be taken care of :-
- To be forwarded in original letter head.
  - Signed by the dealers with name written clearly/stamp affixed
  - GTIN No should also be written on the quotation.
  - All stationery/printing items will be as per sample available in school office.

  
(Dr Sarita Sirohi)  
Principal